
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 39

2 Evansville Mater Dei High School 68

3 Boonville High School 100

4 Evansville North High School 109

5 Castle High School 136

6 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo 152

7 Evansville Central High School 154

8 North Posey High School 201

9 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern 216

10 Evansville Harrison High School 248

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Signature High School 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 7 39

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Clare Vogel 00:20:01.306 4

2 6 Carlie Elpers 00:20:38.683 6

3 7 Claire Sievern 00:20:41.053 7

4 8 Ah'tahja Hooper 00:20:44.553 8

5 14 Izzy Haseman 00:21:07.963 14

6 18 Taylor Gries 00:21:45.106 0

7 21 Kait Schopmeyer 00:21:51.720 0

2 Evansville Mater Dei High School 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Grace Mcdurmon 00:19:20.236 2

2 5 Hope Peterlin 00:20:36.576 5

3 10 Jenna Fehrenbacher 00:20:57.363 10

4 25 Kelsey Rexing 00:22:40.580 25

5 26 Grace Mccann 00:22:43.263 26

6 37 Lauren Rexing 00:23:27.556 0

7 39 Jaylyn Sweeney 00:23:51.113 0

3 Boonville High School 5 100

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Haley Barker 00:19:24.796 3

2 11 Taryn Sloan 00:21:00.603 11

3 13 Alyssia Faulkner 00:21:07.493 13

4 29 Brooke Divine 00:22:54.800 28

5 47 Della Gardner 00:24:45.150 45

4 Evansville North High School 6 109

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Stephanie Roth 00:20:54.460 9

2 12 Hadley Fisher 00:21:07.193 12

3 19 Kaylie Hisle 00:21:49.070 19

4 33 Grace Rainey 00:23:03.620 32

5 38 Alexis Boesecker 00:23:34.780 37

6 42 Breanna Coultas 00:24:04.500 0

5 Castle High School 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Renee Noland 00:21:43.920 17

2 20 Shelby Luker 00:21:50.130 20

3 23 Tori Warren 00:22:36.383 23

4 34 Heidi Noland 00:23:05.590 33
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5 45 Megan Werne 00:24:23.400 43

6 48 Grace Oeding 00:25:14.610 0

7 54 Allison Long 00:25:34.036 0

6 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo 7 152

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Hannah Sale 00:18:56.216 1

2 24 Sarah Schnautz 00:22:38.223 24

3 36 Jordan Ambrose 00:23:24.540 35

4 40 Nguyen Nguyen 00:23:59.556 39

5 56 Grace Paul 00:26:20.756 53

6 58 Brianna Cook 00:26:43.560 0

7 61 Sophie Simon 00:27:02.153 0

7 Evansville Central High School 6 154

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Addison Emig 00:21:33.626 15

2 22 Emily Orth 00:21:58.560 22

3 35 Emma Brown 00:23:23.183 34

4 43 Alison Windle 00:24:16.130 41

5 44 Alyssa Dardeen 00:24:19.373 42

6 57 Meredith Ziliak 00:26:28.066 0

8 North Posey High School 7 201

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Jasmine French 00:22:59.710 30

2 32 Emma Goebel 00:23:00.000 31

3 46 Lydia Spann 00:24:42.493 44

4 49 Annie Stegall 00:25:17.970 47

5 52 April Brand 00:25:26.490 49

6 59 Riley Smith 00:26:52.980 0

7 60 Jade Hatcher 00:26:56.743 0

9 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern 6 216

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Taylor Collins 00:21:40.353 16

2 30 Rachel Krieger 00:22:55.110 29

3 51 Sarah Kelley 00:25:25.353 48

4 64 Corinna Lambright 00:30:37.676 61

5 65 Nina Bippus 00:30:58.546 62

6 67 Makenna Russell 00:34:34.943 0

10 Evansville Harrison High School 7 248

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Alyssa Trihn 00:22:51.876 27

2 53 Hannah Anderson 00:25:29.240 50
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3 55 Elyse Mastison 00:26:13.390 52

4 62 Payton Bailey 00:29:44.996 59

5 63 Cicely Bauer 00:30:03.686 60

6 66 Hope Shourd 00:32:47.926 0

7 68 Hannah Cannon 00:35:32.486 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Hannah Sale FR 00:18:56.216 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

2 2 Grace Mcdurmon JR 00:19:20.236 Evansville Mater Dei High School

3 3 Haley Barker JR 00:19:24.796 Boonville High School

4 4 Clare Vogel FR 00:20:01.306 Evansville Memorial High School

5 5 Hope Peterlin SR 00:20:36.576 Evansville Mater Dei High School

6 6 Carlie Elpers JR 00:20:38.683 Evansville Memorial High School

7 7 Claire Sievern SO 00:20:41.053 Evansville Memorial High School

8 8 Ah'tahja Hooper JR 00:20:44.553 Evansville Memorial High School

9 9 Stephanie Roth SR 00:20:54.460 Evansville North High School

10 10 Jenna Fehrenbacher SO 00:20:57.363 Evansville Mater Dei High School

11 11 Taryn Sloan JR 00:21:00.603 Boonville High School

12 12 Hadley Fisher SO 00:21:07.193 Evansville North High School

13 13 Alyssia Faulkner SO 00:21:07.493 Boonville High School

14 14 Izzy Haseman FR 00:21:07.963 Evansville Memorial High School

15 15 Addison Emig FR 00:21:33.626 Evansville Central High School

16 16 Taylor Collins FR 00:21:40.353 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

17 17 Renee Noland SR 00:21:43.920 Castle High School

18 18 Taylor Gries FR 00:21:45.106 Evansville Memorial High School

19 19 Kaylie Hisle JR 00:21:49.070 Evansville North High School

20 20 Shelby Luker FR 00:21:50.130 Castle High School

21 21 Kait Schopmeyer SR 00:21:51.720 Evansville Memorial High School

22 22 Emily Orth JR 00:21:58.560 Evansville Central High School

23 23 Tori Warren SR 00:22:36.383 Castle High School

24 24 Sarah Schnautz SR 00:22:38.223 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

25 25 Kelsey Rexing JR 00:22:40.580 Evansville Mater Dei High School

26 26 Grace Mccann SR 00:22:43.263 Evansville Mater Dei High School

27 0 Natalie Goff FR 00:22:47.860 Signature High School

28 27 Alyssa Trihn SR 00:22:51.876 Evansville Harrison High School

29 28 Brooke Divine SR 00:22:54.800 Boonville High School

30 29 Rachel Krieger SR 00:22:55.110 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

31 30 Jasmine French SO 00:22:59.710 North Posey High School

32 31 Emma Goebel FR 00:23:00.000 North Posey High School

33 32 Grace Rainey SO 00:23:03.620 Evansville North High School

34 33 Heidi Noland SO 00:23:05.590 Castle High School

35 34 Emma Brown JR 00:23:23.183 Evansville Central High School
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36 35 Jordan Ambrose FR 00:23:24.540 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

37 36 Lauren Rexing JR 00:23:27.556 Evansville Mater Dei High School

38 37 Alexis Boesecker JR 00:23:34.780 Evansville North High School

39 38 Jaylyn Sweeney JR 00:23:51.113 Evansville Mater Dei High School

40 39 Nguyen Nguyen SR 00:23:59.556 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

41 0 Molly Sawyer SO 00:24:03.450 Signature High School

42 40 Breanna Coultas FR 00:24:04.500 Evansville North High School

43 41 Alison Windle SR 00:24:16.130 Evansville Central High School

44 42 Alyssa Dardeen JR 00:24:19.373 Evansville Central High School

45 43 Megan Werne SR 00:24:23.400 Castle High School

46 44 Lydia Spann SR 00:24:42.493 North Posey High School

47 45 Della Gardner JR 00:24:45.150 Boonville High School

48 46 Grace Oeding JR 00:25:14.610 Castle High School

49 47 Annie Stegall FR 00:25:17.970 North Posey High School

50 0 Lauren Koch SO 00:25:21.190 Signature High School

51 48 Sarah Kelley JR 00:25:25.353 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

52 49 April Brand SR 00:25:26.490 North Posey High School

53 50 Hannah Anderson SO 00:25:29.240 Evansville Harrison High School

54 51 Allison Long SR 00:25:34.036 Castle High School

55 52 Elyse Mastison SO 00:26:13.390 Evansville Harrison High School

56 53 Grace Paul FR 00:26:20.756 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

57 54 Meredith Ziliak SR 00:26:28.066 Evansville Central High School

58 55 Brianna Cook SO 00:26:43.560 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

59 56 Riley Smith SR 00:26:52.980 North Posey High School

60 57 Jade Hatcher SR 00:26:56.743 North Posey High School

61 58 Sophie Simon JR 00:27:02.153 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

62 59 Payton Bailey SO 00:29:44.996 Evansville Harrison High School

63 60 Cicely Bauer SO 00:30:03.686 Evansville Harrison High School

64 61 Corinna Lambright SR 00:30:37.676 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

65 62 Nina Bippus SO 00:30:58.546 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

66 63 Hope Shourd JR 00:32:47.926 Evansville Harrison High School

67 64 Makenna Russell JR 00:34:34.943 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

68 65 Hannah Cannon SO 00:35:32.486 Evansville Harrison High School
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